6 PILZ® LABORATORY HEATERS - CLASSIC LINE
FOR OVER 80 YEARS: CLASSIC LINE - THE PILZ® - HEATING MANTLES WITH CROCHETED OUTER
JACKET
The forerunner of our standard series WHG2 was first developed
for laboratory applications more than 80 years ago. It was also the basis
for most of the other series. Continuous improvements in materials
technology, high level of functionality and safety against accidents
make this series an integral part of any laboratory facility.

u selectable power (OFF/25/50/100%)
u heating zone 1 or heating zone 1 + 2
	· detachable plug-in connection (length of cable 0,50 m)
	· including personal protection plug with RCD function
(length of cable 1,00 m)
Volume (ml) Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating
zones
Base opening
ØØ × H (mm)
Article No.
230 VAC*
25 41 40 1 - WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000025DE
50 51 70 1 - WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000050DE
100 64 110 2 - WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000100DE
250 85 200 2 - WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000250DE
500 105 300 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000500DE
1.000 131 450 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-001000DE
2.000 166 700 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-002000DE
3.000 185 800 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-003000DE
4.000 207 1.000 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-004000DE
5.000 223 1.200 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-005000DE
6.000 236 1.400 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-006000DE
10.000 279 2.000 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-010000DE
20.000 345 2.800 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-020000DE
50 & 100 ml
1 Heating zone
from 250 ml
2 Heating

u 50% = lower heating zone
u 100% = heating zone 1+2 parallel connected
	· detachable plug-in connection (cable lenght 0.5 m)
· NEW: including personal protection plug with RCD function
and cable with Schuko plug type E/F (cable length 1.0 m)
Volume (ml) Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating
zones
Base opening
ØØ × H (mm)
Article No.
230 VAC*
250 85 300 2 - WHG2HXXX-230XX900-000250DE
500 105 500 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-000500DE
1.000 131 750 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-001000DE
2.000 166 1.200 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-002000DE
4.000 207 1.800 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-004000DE
6.000 236 2.500 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-006000DE
2 Heating zones
detachable plug-in connection
mains connecting cable (included)
Clips for support rings